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SATURDAY MAY 20", 2017

Practice Sessions

11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm

MLOL Practice 15 minutes
PFTPST Practice 45 minutes
MLOL Practice 15 minutes
PFTPST Practice 45 minutes
MLOL Practice 15 minutes
PFTPST Practice 45 minutes
MLOL Practice 15 minutes
PFTPST Practice 15 minutes

Maritime League of Legends Qualifying

Parts for Trucks Pro Stock Tour Qualifying

Heat Races

Heat Races
presented by

Al'll!ﬂ“‘
Tiltlond:

Maritime League of Legends Feature

50 Lap Feature

Parts for Trucks Pro Stock Tour Feature

Antique Car Parade

Infield Pit Setup / Cars to Front Stretch

Driver Introductions

Lucas Oil 150

#lucasoill150

Facility Times and
Information

PRO STOCK TOUR

Pit Gates and Tech open @ 9:30am
Rookies & Spotters Meeting @ 11:30am
Drivers Meeting @ 3:20pm

MARITIME LEAGUE OF LEGENDS

Pit Gates open @ 10:30am

FACILITY

Grandstands open @ 2:00pm

Race Control Frequency

463.4250

Format subject to change without notice -
all start times for qualifying and

features are approximate




